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Proposed Sign Schedule

Item Description Qty Page #

1 3-4EXT-001 A3ng - D/F Illuminated Pylon
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EXT-002

EXT-002a

EXT-003

EXT-004

EXT-005

EXT-006

EXT-007

EXT-007a

EXT-007b

EXT-007c

EXT-008

EXT-008a

EXT-009

ATM 1

ATM 2

ATM 3

C3ng - Illuminated Channel Letters on Backer

C3ng - Illuminated Channel Letters on Backer

P1ng - D/F Directional 

SS1ng - Informational Regulatory (Clearance Sign)

Pole Regulatory Sign - DOT No Parking

Pole Regulatory Sign - DOT No Parking

SS3ng - Directional Regulatory (Drive-thru ATM)

Electronic Canopy Sign Removal - By Others

SS1ng - Informational Regulatory (Clearance Sign)

SS3ng - Directional Regulatory (Drive-thru ATM)

Entrance Graphics - Retail Center Hours Plaque

Vinyl Decal Removal

RW1ng - Regulatory Wall Plaque - No Skateboarding

ATM Surround - By Others

Drive-Up ATM - Leave As Is

Walk-Up ATM - Leave As Is

EXT-002a

EXT-007bEXT-007c
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DRIVE-THRU ENTRANCE ELEVATION EXISTING CONDITIONSScale: 3/16"=1'-0"

EXT-007a

REMOVAL OF EXISTING
ELECTRONIC CANOPY SIGNS

BY OTHERS

Clearance 9ft. 8in.

CENTER 
ABOVE LANE

4'-8"

1-1/2"

9'-10-1/2"

±43'-4"

PROPOSED SIGNAGE

Drive-thru ATM

EXT-007b EXT-007
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2.9 square feet

SMALL S- TYPE REGULATORY DIRECTIONAL/ INFORMATIONAL SIGNS Scale: 1-1/2"=1'-0"

BACKER: .125 pan formed aluminum w/ 1” return; Weld & grind smooth at corners
Pre-drilled holes in face of backer to accept studs from sign face
Painted Red - semi gloss finish

FACE: .125 aluminum sign face painted Garbo Silver - semi gloss finish
Threaded rods welded to backside to bolt into 1” deep backer

COPY: 3M Reflective blue vinyl; Typeface - Franklin Gothic Demi Condensed 

INSTALL: Backer to have 3/4” x 1-1/2” alum. mounting angles top & bottom installed
to backer using SS c/s flat head screws thru returns
Attach flush to wall surface;  Lag into blocking

WALL
MATERIAL:

QUANTITY: (1) One canopy sign required

NOT TO SCALE

3/4" X 1 1/2" ALUMINUM MOUNTING 
ANGLE(S) TOP AND BOTTOM. LONG 
LEG VERTICAL. ATTACH TO EXISTING 
WALL SURFACE AS REQ’D.

.125" PAN FORMED BACKING SHEET 
w/ A 1" RETURN. WELD AND GRIND 
SMOOTH AT CORNERS. PRE-DRILL 
HOLES IN FACE TO ACCEPT WELDED 
THREADED STUDS ON BACK OF SIGN 
FACE. PAINT FINISH ALL EXPOSED 
SURFACES BANK OF AMERICA RED, 
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH. ATTACH TO 
MOUNTING ANGLES TOP AND 
BOTTOM. PAINT HEADS TO MATCH.

.125" ALUMINUM SIGN FACE. FORM AS 
SHOWN. WELD THREADED STUDS 
SECOND SURFACE FOR ATTACHMENT 
TO BACKING SHEET. PAINT FINISH ALL 
EXPOSED SURFACES GARBO SILVER, 
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH. BOLT ATTACH TO 
BACKING SHEET.

COPY TO BE 3M REFLECTIVE BLUE. 
TYPEFACE TO BE FRANKLIN-GOTHIC-
DEMI-CONDENSED. VERIFY ALL COPY 
PRIOR TO FABRICATION.

Patch and repair existing wall surface to like new condition. For
brick or stone walls fill holes with matching silicone. Repaint to
match existing color finish. Measure and verify clearance height
prior to fabrication - deduct 2" from actual height for sign copy.
Field verify dimensions of the sign & surrounding space shown
in the proposed image. If the field verification indicates that the
sign will not fit, an IFR should be submitted for modification by
Monigle Associates prior to any manufacturing.

VERTICAL SECTION

CMU, BRICK
PRE-CAST CONCRETE, 

CONCRETE

PREFERRED FOR ALL
WALL TYPES WHEN

POSSIBLE

EIFS WALL W/
FOAM INSULATION

ø1/2" SLEEV ANCHOR
(ø3/8" BOLT), 2" MIN.

EMBEDMENT

ø3/8" EXPANSION 
ANCHOR, 2 1/2" MIN. 

EMBEDMENT

ø1/4”-3/8" THREADED ROD
ø1/4”-3/8" THREADED ROD

W/ ALUMINUM OR PVC
COMPRESSION SLEEVE

WALL 
TYPE

SECTION

ANCHOR
TYPE

SIDE VIEW

1"
1/8"

 4'-5-1/2" 

7-3/4"

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

4"

3/8" typical

To be provided from survey

EXT-007b

SS1ng - Informational Regulatory   

 EQ 

COLOR PALETTE

Matthews Garbo Silver
MP02650R14405 LVG Full gloss

Matthews Red MP49696
Akzo Nobel Sign 20129

3M 680-75 Reflective Blue

Clearance 9ft. 8in.
 EQ 


